FEE SCHEDULE

INSPECTIONAL SERVICES DEPT.
831 MASS AVENUE
CAMBRIDGE, MA 02139
TEL: (617) 349-6100
FAX: (617) 349-6132/ (617) 349-6183

EFFECTIVE: June 1, 2009

Section: 15.04.010 Established-Work Started Prior to
Obtaining a Permit:

Where work for which a permit is required by this code is started
or proceeded with, prior to obtaining such permit, the fee specified
shall be tripled but payment of such triple fee shall not relieve any
person from fully complying with the requirements of this code in
the execution of the work not from any other penalties prescribed
in this code.

City Ordinance 15.08 & 15.12 Penalty for Starting Work Prior
to Obtaining a Permit:

Where work for which a permit is required by the Electric Code/
Plumbing Code is started or proceeded with prior to obtaining such
permit, the fee herein specified shall be tripled but the payment of
such triple fee shall not relieve any person from fully complying
with the requirements of the Code in the execution of the work not
from any other penalties prescribed in the Code.

City Ordinance 15.08.020 & 15.12.020 Co-Work Completed
By Others:

Any person, firm or corporation, other than electrical contractors/
plumbing contractors or public service agencies, who employ one
or more electricians/plumbers permanently to do electrical or
plumbing work, may obtain a permit covering the work done by
such permanent electrician/plumber for a period of time to be
determined in each case. The fee for electrical work/plumbing
work done under such a permit will be charged in the same manner
as if separate permits had been given for each job.

RANJIT SINGANAYAGAM
COMMISSIONER - 1.S.D.

BUILDING FEES

DESCRIPTION

10.
11.

12.
13.

All new construction
Repairs & Alterations

Amendments to Plans.

Demolition of Buildings &
Structures.

Preliminary permits for
Foundation.

All new Signs:

Certificate of Occupancy:
(New or Existing Buildings)
a. Residential

b. Re-Inspection of Code
Violations

Certificate of Inspections:

a. Places of assembly per table 106
of the State Building Code
Use Groups
A-1, A-2, A-3, A4, E & I-2.

b. Use Group - R-1, table 106

c. Table 106 - Use Groups
R-2, R-4 and R-5.

d. Fire Escapes testing & other
Certification as per
Section 1001.3.3

Annual Inspection of Signs.
Re-Inspection of Code Violations.
Moving Buildings.

Building License:

a. Initial

b.One Year Renewal

c. Beyond 1 year plus 30 days
d. Special license

Inspection for publicly subsidized dwellings.

Plan Review

FEE

$15.00 Per $1,000 or fraction

thereof of construction cost.

$50.00 minimum fee.
Same as Item 1.

Same as Item 1.

Same as Item 1.

$10.00 per $100.00 or
fraction thereof of the Sign
cost. $20.00 minimum fee.

$100.00

$100.00 & 5.00 per each unit
over five.

$25.00

Minimum fee of $50.00 for
less than 50 seats. $2.00
additional for each seat
over 50.

$50.00 & $5.00 additional
Per room over 10 rooms.
$100.00 + $5.00 per Unit

$100.00 - Except 3-Family
of the State Building Code.

$10.00
$25.00

Same as Item 1.

$30.00
$20.00
$25.00
$ 5.00

$100.00

$100.00 (included in building permit fee)

ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH FEES

DESCRIPTION

g =

10.

11.

12.
13.

14.
15.

16.

17.

18.
19.
20.
21.

Food Establishment
Non-Alcohol*

Food Establishment
Alcohol*

Temporary Food Handler’s Permit

Mobile Food Server
Catering Establishment
Commissary

Commercial Food Processing
Establishment

Food Warehouse & Distributor

Retail Food Store

Retail Food Store & Package Store

Package Store

Bakery (Retail)
(Wholesale)

Slaughterhouse

Refuse Disposal Transport
(Per Vehicle)
(Site Assignment)

Motels per Room

Manufacturing on bottling of
Beverage

Baths

Swimming on Working Pool
(Seasonal)

Vending Machines
Milk License
Frozen Dessert

Tobacco Permit

FEE

$25.00 plus .75 per seat legal capacity

$50.00 plus .75 per seat legal capacity

$25.00
$75.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$100.00

$25.00 per 500 sq. ft. of selling area

or any additional fraction thereof.

$100.00 plus $25.00 per 500 sq. ft.
of selling area or any additional
fraction thereof.

$100.00 plus $25.00 per 500 sq. ft.
of selling area or any additional
fraction thereof.

$50.00
$100.00

$100.00

$100.00
$100.00

$10.00
$20.00

$500.00

$100.00
$25.00

$5.00 per machine
$10.00

$10.00

$100.00

*NOTE: The fee per legal capacity is changed from 0-19 seats at .7 cent each.
The charge from 20 seats and more is $1.00 per seat, per section 12.C of the
building fees.



